
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   UCF 284  285       569  -7 
3  2   Georgia 291  284       575  -1 
2  3   Middle Tennessee St. 289  287       576  E 

T5  4   Kentucky 295  284       579  +3 
4  5   North Carolina 292  288       580  +4 

T5  6   South Florida 295  289       584  +8 
T10  7   Louisville 304  284       588  +12 
T7  8   Eastern Michigan  296  293       589  +13 
14  9   Florida State  306  284       590  +14 

T10  10   Arkansas State 304  287       591  +15 
T7  11   Troy  296  296       592  +16 
9  12   Villanova  299  294       593  +17 

T10  13   Florida Gulf Coast  304  293       597  +21 
13  14   DePaul  305  299       604  +28 
15  15   Florida Atlantic 311  300       611  +35 
17  16   Marquette  315  302       617  +41 
16  17   Cincinnati 312  310       622  +46 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 UCF 284 285 569

T2 Brad Schneider (1) 67 72 139

T12 Jose Joia (3) 65 79 144

T24 Ricardo Gouveia (2) 75 71 146

T39 Kyle Wilshire (5) 77 72 149

T43 Greg Eason (4) 80 70 150

2 Georgia 291 284 575

T4 T.J. Mitchell (3) 70 70 140

T17 Keith Mitchell (1) 73 72 145

T17 Joey Garber (2) 73 72 145

T17 Nick Reach (5) 75 70 145

T30 Brian Carter (4) 75 72 147

3 Middle Tennessee St. 289 287 576

T4 Hunter Green (1) 71 69 140

T8 Brad Simons (4) 69 73 142

T17 Brett Patterson (2) 73 72 145

T39 Paul Sansom (3) 76 73 149

T60 Andrew Cho (5) 80 73 153

4 Kentucky 295 284 579

7 Chase Parker (4) 74 67 141

T24 Cody Martin (1) 75 71 146

T24 David Snyder (2) 73 73 146

T30 Stephen Powers (5) 74 73 147

T43 Joseph Barr (3) 74 76 150

5 North Carolina 292 288 580

T12 Michael McGowan (1) 71 73 144

T24 Patrick Barrett (3) 74 72 146

T24 Brandon Dalinka (5) 76 70 146

T34 Clark Palmer (4) 71 77 148

T49 Bailey Patrick (2) 78 73 151

6 South Florida 295 289 584

T12 Rick Kittelstad (5) 69 75 144

T24 Devin Hernandez (1) 74 72 146

T34 Trey Valentine (2) 72 76 148

T34 Branden Collins (4) 82 66 148

T78 Bodi Karsono (3) 80 77 157

7 Louisville 304 284 588

1 Justin Dorward (1) 70 67 137

T10 Chris Malec (4) 75 68 143

T65 Henry Tomlinson (5) 78 76 154

T71 Kyle Blackston (2) 83 73 156

T78 Maximilian Walz (3) 81 76 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Eastern Michigan 296 293 589

T10 Brian ChurchillSmith (1) 73 70 143

T34 Brian Burt (4) 74 74 148

T43 Casey Olsen (2) 78 72 150

T49 Zach MacDougall (3) 74 77 151

T65 Thomas Conway (5) 75 79 154

9 Florida State 306 284 590

T12 Brooks Koepka (2) 74 70 144

T17 Chase Seifert (1) 75 70 145

T49 Kyle Cobb (5) 79 72 151

T60 Joaquin Lolas (3) 78 75 153

T60 Daniel Berger (4) 81 72 153

10 Arkansas State 304 287 591

T2 Chris Pledger (2) 74 65 139

T49 Christian Helmbold (4) 78 73 151

T49 Sawyer Radler (5) 77 74 151

T57 Cory Williamson (1) 77 75 152

T71 Wessel Zwiegers (3) 76 80 156

11 Troy 296 296 592

T4 Tolver Dozier (2) 71 69 140

T17 Ricky Casko (1) 72 73 145

T49 Jake Tucker (3) 74 77 151

T71 Wil Clowdus (5) 79 77 156

T87 Will Garner (4) 83 78 161

12 Villanova 299 294 593

T12 Michael Kania (1) 71 73 144

T39 Steve Skurla (3) 76 73 149

T43 Brian Colbert (2) 75 75 150

T78 Derek Jones (4) 84 73 157

T78 Jimmy Johnston (5) 77 80 157

13 Florida Gulf Coast 304 293 597

T30 Brandon Pena (1) 78 69 147

T39 Kyle English (3) 76 73 149

T49 Jeremy Self (4) 73 78 151

T57 Matt Cote (5) 77 75 152

T68 Alex Medinis (2) 79 76 155

14 DePaul 305 299 604

T43 Ben Westley (1) 76 74 150

T43 Jan Juelicher (4) 77 73 150

T49 Moritz Ackerhans (3) 74 77 151

T60 Russell Budd (2) 78 75 153

T78 Brad Stephens (5) 79 78 157

15 Florida Atlantic 311 300 611

T17 John Justin Thompson (1) 73 72 145

T65 Michael Baskovich (3) 80 74 154

T68 Andrew Mangini (2) 78 77 155

T78 Bradford Kidd (4) 80 77 157

89 Stephen McPoyle (5) 80 82 162

16 Marquette 315 302 617

T60 Michael Motz (1) 81 72 153

T68 Ryan Prickette (5) 78 77 155

T71 C.J. Swift (2) 80 76 156

T84 Corey Konieczki (3) 76 82 158

T87 Adam Chester (4) 84 77 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Cincinnati 312 310 622

T57 David Tepe (1) 74 78 152

T71 Andrew Desmarais (2) 80 76 156

T71 Jared Howard (4) 78 78 156

T84 Michael Wolf (3) 80 78 158

90 Matt Ledom (5) 92 98 190
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Wesley Graham (Florida State ) 71 71 142

T30 Sepp Straka (Georgia) 78 69 147

T34 Matt Raudenbush (North Carolina) 73 75 148

T71 Matthew Anderson (Kentucky) 84 72 156

86 Tommy Riehle (South Florida) 78 81 159
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 1   Justin Dorward  Louisville  70  67       137  -7   
T23 T2   Chris Pledger  Arkansas State  74  65       139  -5   
2 T2   Brad Schneider  UCF  67  72       139  -5   

T7 T4   Tolver Dozier  Troy  71  69       140  -4   
T7 T4   Hunter Green  Middle Tennessee St.  71  69       140  -4   
T5 T4   T.J. Mitchell  Georgia  70  70       140  -4   
T23 7   Chase Parker  Kentucky  74  67       141  -3   
T7 T8   Wesley Graham *  Florida State  71  71       142  -2   
T3 T8   Brad Simons  Middle Tennessee St.  69  73       142  -2   
T35 T10   Chris Malec  Louisville  75  68       143  -1   
T15 T10   Brian ChurchillSmith  Eastern Michigan  73  70       143  -1   
T23 T12   Brooks Koepka  Florida State  74  70       144  E   
T7 T12   Michael Kania  Villanova  71  73       144  E   
T3 T12   Rick Kittelstad  South Florida  69  75       144  E   
T7 T12   Michael McGowan  North Carolina  71  73       144  E   
1 T12   Jose Joia  UCF  65  79       144  E   

T35 T17   Chase Seifert  Florida State  75  70       145  +1   
T15 T17   John Justin Thompson  Florida Atlantic  73  72       145  +1   
T13 T17   Ricky Casko  Troy  72  73       145  +1   
T35 T17   Nick Reach  Georgia  75  70       145  +1   
T15 T17   Joey Garber  Georgia  73  72       145  +1   
T15 T17   Brett Patterson  Middle Tennessee St.  73  72       145  +1   
T15 T17   Keith Mitchell  Georgia  73  72       145  +1   
T35 T24   Cody Martin  Kentucky  75  71       146  +2   
T43 T24   Brandon Dalinka  North Carolina  76  70       146  +2   
T23 T24   Devin Hernandez  South Florida  74  72       146  +2   
T23 T24   Patrick Barrett  North Carolina  74  72       146  +2   
T15 T24   David Snyder  Kentucky  73  73       146  +2   
T35 T24   Ricardo Gouveia  UCF  75  71       146  +2   
T56 T30   Sepp Straka *  Georgia  78  69       147  +3   
T56 T30   Brandon Pena  Florida Gulf Coast  78  69       147  +3   
T23 T30   Stephen Powers  Kentucky  74  73       147  +3   
T35 T30   Brian Carter  Georgia  75  72       147  +3   
T15 T34   Matt Raudenbush *  North Carolina  73  75       148  +4   
T23 T34   Brian Burt  Eastern Michigan  74  74       148  +4   
84 T34   Branden Collins  South Florida  82  66       148  +4   

T13 T34   Trey Valentine  South Florida  72  76       148  +4   
T7 T34   Clark Palmer  North Carolina  71  77       148  +4   
T43 T39   Kyle English  Florida Gulf Coast  76  73       149  +5   
T43 T39   Steve Skurla  Villanova  76  73       149  +5   
T50 T39   Kyle Wilshire  UCF  77  72       149  +5   
T43 T39   Paul Sansom  Middle Tennessee St.  76  73       149  +5   
T50 T43   Jan Juelicher  DePaul  77  73       150  +6   
T43 T43   Ben Westley  DePaul  76  74       150  +6   

T56 T43   Casey Olsen  Eastern Michigan  78  72       150  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T35 T43   Brian Colbert  Villanova  75  75       150  +6   
T23 T43   Joseph Barr  Kentucky  74  76       150  +6   
T72 T43   Greg Eason  UCF  80  70       150  +6   
T68 T49   Kyle Cobb  Florida State  79  72       151  +7   
T23 T49   Moritz Ackerhans  DePaul  74  77       151  +7   
T56 T49   Christian Helmbold  Arkansas State  78  73       151  +7   
T50 T49   Sawyer Radler  Arkansas State  77  74       151  +7   
T15 T49   Jeremy Self  Florida Gulf Coast  73  78       151  +7   
T23 T49   Jake Tucker  Troy  74  77       151  +7   
T23 T49   Zach MacDougall  Eastern Michigan  74  77       151  +7   
T56 T49   Bailey Patrick  North Carolina  78  73       151  +7   
T23 T57   David Tepe  Cincinnati  74  78       152  +8   
T50 T57   Cory Williamson  Arkansas State  77  75       152  +8   
T50 T57   Matt Cote  Florida Gulf Coast  77  75       152  +8   
T81 T60   Michael Motz  Marquette  81  72       153  +9   
T81 T60   Daniel Berger  Florida State  81  72       153  +9   
T56 T60   Russell Budd  DePaul  78  75       153  +9   
T56 T60   Joaquin Lolas  Florida State  78  75       153  +9   
T72 T60   Andrew Cho  Middle Tennessee St.  80  73       153  +9   
T72 T65   Michael Baskovich  Florida Atlantic  80  74       154  +10   
T56 T65   Henry Tomlinson  Louisville  78  76       154  +10   
T35 T65   Thomas Conway  Eastern Michigan  75  79       154  +10   
T56 T68   Ryan Prickette  Marquette  78  77       155  +11   
T56 T68   Andrew Mangini  Florida Atlantic  78  77       155  +11   
T68 T68   Alex Medinis  Florida Gulf Coast  79  76       155  +11   
T87 T71   Matthew Anderson *  Kentucky  84  72       156  +12   
T72 T71   Andrew Desmarais  Cincinnati  80  76       156  +12   
T72 T71   C.J. Swift  Marquette  80  76       156  +12   
T56 T71   Jared Howard  Cincinnati  78  78       156  +12   
T85 T71   Kyle Blackston  Louisville  83  73       156  +12   
T43 T71   Wessel Zwiegers  Arkansas State  76  80       156  +12   
T68 T71   Wil Clowdus  Troy  79  77       156  +12   
T68 T78   Brad Stephens  DePaul  79  78       157  +13   
T72 T78   Bradford Kidd  Florida Atlantic  80  77       157  +13   
T81 T78   Maximilian Walz  Louisville  81  76       157  +13   
T87 T78   Derek Jones  Villanova  84  73       157  +13   
T50 T78   Jimmy Johnston  Villanova  77  80       157  +13   
T72 T78   Bodi Karsono  South Florida  80  77       157  +13   
T72 T84   Michael Wolf  Cincinnati  80  78       158  +14   
T43 T84   Corey Konieczki  Marquette  76  82       158  +14   
T56 86   Tommy Riehle *  South Florida  78  81       159  +15   
T87 T87   Adam Chester  Marquette  84  77       161  +17   

T85 T87   Will Garner  Troy  83  78       161  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T72 89   Stephen McPoyle  Florida Atlantic  80  82       162  +18   
90 90   Matt Ledom  Cincinnati  92  98       190  +46   
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